7th and 8th Grade
NCRL BASKETBALL
TAYLOR SCHEDULE
(HOME AND AWAY)

Winter 2024 / 2025

TMS: Taylor Middle School
850 Taylor Blvd., Millbrae, CA 94030

SHEA: Caroline Shea Center
850 Taylor Blvd., Millbrae, CA 94030

SSF: Terrabay Gymnasium
1121 So. San Francisco Dr., So. SF, CA 94080

PKSD: Parkside Intermediate School
1801 Niles Ave., San Bruno, CA 94066

BIS Gym: Burlingame Intermediate School
1715 Quesada Way, Burlingame, CA 94010

BIS MPR: Burlingame Intermediate School
1715 Quesada Way, Burlingame, CA 94010

CRKR: Crocker Middle School
2600 Ralston Ave., Hillsborough, CA 94010

7th Grade Girls Season Schedule

7th Grade Boys BB Season Schedule
7th Grade Boys A Season Schedule

8th Grade Girls B-team Season Schedule
h Gr. irls A-team n Sch |

8th Grade Boys B-teams Season Schedule

8th Grade Boys A-teamSeason Schedule


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1DNW0pF14GkdgkvWrow4tqv3lElSSGgIQ5FMfbKQtOTc/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/10wvSReCNOnw3lQX3pcR3Hc42WhDJCl_eGhB-h5QTkcw/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/11BqMLdFXohh-riDUvHlsmHsT_mDzKFHUD34H7xg8OV8/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1FPLSN404LWSK2ZRvmI7u9ksSB0SzOYJW-6zi64N9zsQ/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1sr5pwb8mYEygF5sGncPbph5POA-S6xm7UsSgbjhS7dE/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1a1mPWhn0g58U2INKyB0n-rN9_VfOo5t_6Vnz7DEk9Ao/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1i6_xjIzWQsA7K45VamDWn6ptMXJH16ZdYfl3HUG5oUg/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1R08cx236FgQh_OVhlDPpvKuJURp7lmnWhZYRnaNjuRk/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/11TLTaJEvA0-ubKlYTIDWKo_b9kfNqTs-E_ax_QMj1vw/edit?usp=drive_link

7th Boys Record 8th Boys Record

7A 0-4 8A 4-2
7BB 1-4 8BB 4-2
7B 0-3 Red 6-1
White 0-7
Black 5-2

7th Girls Record 8th Girls Record
Red 1-3 8A 6-0
White 0-4 8B 6-0

7th & 8th Grade Games Begin

Monday, December 2nd

Time Teams Location Score
4:15 7th Girls Millbrae White SHEA 17-32 Loss
vs Hillsborough

5:05 8b Girls Millbrae vs BIS 39-5 Win
Burlingame

5:05 7a Boys Millbrae vs SHEA 7-37 Loss
Hillsborough

5:55 7bb Boys Millbrae vs SHEA 26-32 Loss

Hillsborough



5:55

6:55

7:45

4:15

4:15

5:05

5:05

5:55

4:15

4:15

5:05

5:55

4:15

4:15

5:05

5:55

8b Boys Millbrae White
vs Hillsborough Blue

8b Boys Millbrae Black
vs Hillsborough Gold

7b Boys Millbrae vs
Hillsborough Gold

Tuesday, December 3rd

7th Girls Millbrae Red
vs Burlingame Blue

8a Girls Millbrae vs
San Bruno

8a Boys Millbrae vs
Hillsborough

8b Boys Millbrae Red
vs Burlingame White

8bb Boys Millbrae vs
Hillsborough

Wednesday, December 4th

8b Girls Millbrae vs
South San Francisco

8b Boys Millbrae Black
vs Burlingame Silver

8b Boys Millbrae White
vs Burlingame Black

8a Boys Millbrae vs
South San Francisco

Thursday, December 5th

7th Girls Red Millbrae
vs Burlingame White

7th Girls White vs San
Bruno

8b Boys Millbrae Red
vs Burlingame Black

7b Boys North vs
Burlingame Blue

CRK

CRK

CRK

BIS
GYM

SHEA

SHEA

BIS

GYM

SHEA

SSF

SHEA

SHEA

SSF

BIS
GYM

PKSD
BIS
GYM

BIS
GYM

40-5 Win

18-41 Loss

42-29 Win

19-31 Loss

22-9 Win

26-35 Loss

32-63 Loss

34-29 Win

2-51 Loss

Win



Monday, December 9th

4:15 7th Girls Millbrae Red SHEA
vs 7th Millbrae White
5:05 8b Boys Millbrae Red SHEA
vs 8b Boys Millbrae
White
5:55 7b Boys North Millbrae CRK

vs Hillborough Blue

5:55 8b Boys Millbrae Black SHEA
vs Hillsborough White

Tuesday, December 10th

4:15 7th Girls Milbrae Red SHEA
vs South San
Francisco

5:05 8b Boys Millbrae Red SHEA
vs Burlingame Silver

5:55 8b Girls Millbrae vs CRK
Hillsborough

Wednesday, December 11th

4:15 7bb Boys Millbrae vs SHEA
Burlingame

4:15 8bb Boys Millbrae vs SSF

Brisbane

5:05 7a Boys Millbrae vs SHEA
Burlingame

5:55 8a Boys Millbrae vs SHEA
Burlingame

6:55 8a Girls Millbrae vs SHEA
Burlingame

Thursday, December 12th

4:15 8a Girls Millbrae vs PKSD
San Bruno
4:15 8b Boys Black Millbrae SHEA

vs Burlingame

5:05 8b Boys White Millbrae SHEA

16-10
Red Win

44-26
Red Win

25-16 Win

2-35 Loss

32-27 Win

19-4 Win

18-24 Loss

Loss

19-35 Loss

15-55 Loss

40-8 Win

74-4 Win

10-34 Loss

15-21 Loss
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5:05
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4:15

vs Hillsborough

7b Boys Millbrae North
vs Hillsborough Gold

Monday, December 16th

7th Girls Red Millbrae
vs Hillsborough

8b Boys Red Millbrae
vs Hillsborough Gold

8b Boys White Millbrae
vs Burlingame Silver

8b Boys Black Millbrae
vs Burlingame White

Tuesday, December 17th

7th Girls White Millbrae
vs South San
Francisco

7a Boys Millbrae vs
South San Francisco

8a Girls Millbrae vs
Hillsborough

7bb Boys Millbrae vs
South San Francisco

8bb Boys Millbrae vs
San Bruno Green

8b Girls Millbrae vs
Hillsborough

8a Boys Millbrae vs
San Bruno

8b Boys White Millbrae
vs Hillsborough White

8b Girls Millbrae vs
Burlingame

7bb Boys Millbrae vs
Brisbane

SHEA

CRK

CRK

BIS

GYM

BIS
GYM

SHEA

SSF

SHEA

SSF

PKSD

SHEA

PKSD

CRK

Wednesday, December 18th

SHEA

SSF

3-21 Loss

7-32 Loss

36-21 Win

8-23 Loss

23-35 Loss

48-9 Win

26-34 Loss

42-18 Win

20-9 Win

75-20 Win

53-6 Win

28-34 Loss
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4:15
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5:05

5:05

5:55

5:55

8a Girls Millbrae vs
South San Francisco

8a Boys Millbrae vs
South San Francisco

7b Boys Millbrae North
vs Burlingame Orange

Thursday, December 19th

7b Boys Millbrae North
vs Hillsborough Blue

8bb Boys Millbrae vs
South San Francisco

Winter Recess
No Practices

Monday, January 6th

8a Girls Millbrae vs
Hillsborough

Tuesday, January 7th

7th Girls White Millbrae
vs San Bruno

7a Boys Millbrae vs
San Bruno

8b Boys Red Millbrae
vs Hillsborough Blue

7bb Boys Millbrae vs
San Bruno

7b Boys Millbrae North
vs Hillsborough Blue

8bb Boys Millbrae vs
South San Francisco

Wednesday, January 8th

SHEA

SHEA

SHEA

SHEA

SHEA

December 20th - January 5th

CRK

SHEA

PKSD

SHEA

PKSD

SHEA

SSF

40-18 Win

31-28 Win

27-47 Loss

10-28 Loss

55-17 Win

55-25 Win

20-22 Loss

30-33 Loss

63-22 Win



4:15

5:05

5:05

5:55

6:55

7:45

4:15

5:05

5:05

5:55

5:55

6:55

6:55

7:45

4:15

5:05

7bb Boys Millbrae vs
San Bruno

7a Boys Millbrae vs
San Bruno

7b Boys North Millbrae
vs South San
Francisco Gold

8bb Boys Millbrae vs
San Bruno White

8b Girls Millbrae vs
South San Francisco

8b Boys Black Millbrae
vs Burlingame Black

Thursday, January 9th

7th Girls Red Millbrae
vs Hillsborough

7th Girls White vs
Burlingame Blue

8b Boys Red Millbrae
vs Hillsborough White

8a Girls Millbrae vs
San Bruno

8b Boys White Millbrae
vs 8b Boys Black

8b Girls Millbrae vs
Hillsborough

8bb Boys Millbrae vs
San Bruno White

8a Boys Millbrae vs
Hillsborough

Monday, January 13th

8b Boys Black Millbrae
vs 8b Boys Red
Millbrae

7th Girls White Millbrae
vs Hillsborough

SHEA

SHEA

SSF

SHEA

SSF

BIS
MPR

TAYLOR

BIS

GYM

TAYLOR

PKSD

TAYLOR

CRK

TAYLOR

CRK

SHEA

CRK

48-19 Win

18-23 Loss

32-20 Win

12-20 Loss

9-29 Loss

43-34 Win

27-34

BLK WIN

14-5 Win

44-19 Win

29-21 Win

Red Win
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5:55
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6:55

6:55

4:15

4:15

5:05

6:55

5:55

4:15

5:05

5:55

5:55

6:55

7b Boys Millbrae vs
Burlingame Orange

8b Boys White Millbrae
vs Burlingame White

8a Girls Millbrae vs
Hillsborough

7a Boys Millbrae vs
Burlingame

8b Girls Millbrae vs
Hillsborough

7bb Boys Millbrae vs
Burlingame

Tuesday, January 14th

7th Girls Red Millbrae
vs South San
Francisco

7a Boys Millbrae vs
Hillsborough

8a Boys Millbrae vs
Hillsborough

7bb Boys Millbrae vs
Brisbane

8bb Boys Millbrae vs
Hillsborough

8b Boys White Millbrae
vs Hillsborough Blue

8b Boys Black Millbrae
vs Hillsborough Blue

8a Boys Millbrae vs
Burlingame

8a Girls Millbrae vs
South San Francisco

8bb Boys Millbrae vs
Burlingame

BIS
GYM
SHEA
SHEA
BIS
GYM

SHEA

BIS
GYM

Terra
Bay

SHEA

SHEA

SHEA

SHEA

Wednesday, January 15th

SHEA

SHEA

BIS

GYM

TERRA
BAY

BIS
GYM

Win

Win

Win



Thursday, January 16th

4:15 8b Boys Red Millbrae SHEA
vs Burlingame Blue

5:05 7th Girls Red Millbrae SHEA

vs San Bruno

5:55 7th Girls White Millbrae SHEA
vs Burlingame Blue

6:55 8b Girls Millbrae vs SHEA
South San Francisco

7:45 8a Boys Millbrae vs TERRA
South San Francisco BAY

Tuesday, January 21st

4:15 7th Girls White Millbrae BIS
vs Burlingame White GYM

4:15 7th Girls Red Millbrae SHEA
vs Burlingame Blue

Wednesday, January 22nd

4:15 7th Girls White Millbrae SHEA
vs 7th Red Millbrae

5:05 7b Boys North Millbrae SHEA
vs South San
Francisco Gold

5:55 7a Boys Millbrae vs SHEA
South San Francisco

6:55 7bb Boys Millbrae vs SHEA
South San Francisco

Thursday, January 23rd

4:15 7a Boys Millbrae vs PRKS
San Bruno

Monday, January 20th

No Practices
MLK JR. Day



8th Grade Playoffs
Start End of January
To be updated!

Playoff brackets
are available on
individual
schedules!



