# 7th and 8th Grade NCRL BASKETBALL TAYLOR SCHEDULE (HOME AND AWAY) Winter 2024 / 2025

**TMS**: Taylor Middle School 850 Taylor Blvd., Millbrae, CA 94030

**SHEA**: Caroline Shea Center 850 Taylor Blvd., Millbrae, CA 94030

**SSF**: Terrabay Gymnasium 1121 So. San Francisco Dr., So. SF, CA 94080

**PKSD**: Parkside Intermediate School 1801 Niles Ave., San Bruno, CA 94066

**BIS Gym:** Burlingame Intermediate School 1715 Quesada Way, Burlingame, CA 94010

**BIS MPR:** Burlingame Intermediate School 1715 Quesada Way, Burlingame, CA 94010

**CRKR**: Crocker Middle School 2600 Ralston Ave., Hillsborough, CA 94010

#### 7th Grade Girls Season Schedule

7th Grade Boys B Season Schedule 7th Grade Boys BB Season Schedule 7th Grade Boys A Season Schedule

8th Grade Girls B-team Season Schedule 8th Grade Girls A-team Season Schedule

8th Grade Boys B-teams Season Schedule 8th Grade Boys BB-team Season Schedule 8th Grade Boys A-teamSeason Schedule

7th Boys	Record	8th Boys	Record
7A	0-4	8A	4-2
7BB	1-4	8BB	4-2
7B	0-3	Red	6-1
		White	0-7
		Black	5-2
7th Girls	Record	8th Girls	Record
Red	1-3	8A	6-0
White	0-4	8B	6-0

### November 25-29

### **No Practices**

## Thanksgiving Recess! Enjoy your break

## 7th & 8th Grade Games Begin

## Monday, December 2nd

Time	Teams	Location	Score
4:15	7th Girls Millbrae White vs Hillsborough	SHEA	17-32 Loss
5:05	8b Girls Millbrae vs Burlingame	BIS	39-5 Win
5:05	7a Boys Millbrae vs Hillsborough	SHEA	7-37 Loss
5:55	7bb Boys Millbrae vs Hillsborough	SHEA	26-32 Loss

5:55	8b Boys Millbrae White vs Hillsborough Blue	CRK	
6:55	8b Boys Millbrae Black vs Hillsborough Gold	CRK	
7:45	7b Boys Millbrae vs Hillsborough Gold	CRK	
1	<mark>Гuesday, December 3rd</mark>		
4:15	7th Girls Millbrae Red vs Burlingame Blue	BIS GYM	
4:15	8a Girls Millbrae vs San Bruno	SHEA	40-5 Win
5:05	8a Boys Millbrae vs Hillsborough	SHEA	18-41 Loss
5:05	8b Boys Millbrae Red vs Burlingame White	BIS GYM	42-29 Win
5:55	8bb Boys Millbrae vs Hillsborough	SHEA	19-31 Loss
W	<mark>ednesday, December 4t</mark>	:h	
4:15	8b Girls Millbrae vs South San Francisco	SSF	22-9 Win
4:15	8b Boys Millbrae Black vs Burlingame Silver	SHEA	26-35 Loss
5:05	8b Boys Millbrae White vs Burlingame Black	SHEA	32-63 Loss
5:55	8a Boys Millbrae vs South San Francisco	SSF	34-29 Win
Т	hursday, December 5th	1	
4:15	7th Girls Red Millbrae vs Burlingame White	BIS GYM	
4:15	7th Girls White vs San Bruno	PKSD	2-51 Loss
5:05	8b Boys Millbrae Red vs Burlingame Black	BIS GYM	Win
5:55	7b Boys North vs Burlingame Blue	BIS GYM	

ı	Monday, December 9th		
4:15	7th Girls Millbrae Red vs 7th Millbrae White	SHEA	16-10 Red Win
5:05	8b Boys Millbrae Red vs 8b Boys Millbrae White	SHEA	44-26 Red Win
5:55	7b Boys North Millbrae vs Hillborough Blue	CRK	
5:55	8b Boys Millbrae Black vs Hillsborough White	SHEA	25-16 Win
T	uesday, December 10th	1	
4:15	7th Girls Mllbrae Red vs South San Francisco	SHEA	2-35 Loss
5:05	8b Boys Millbrae Red vs Burlingame Silver	SHEA	32-27 Win
5:55	8b Girls Millbrae vs Hillsborough	CRK	19-4 Win
We	<mark>dnesday, December 11</mark>	th	
<b>We</b> 4:15	<mark>dnesday, December 11</mark> 7bb Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame	th SHEA	18-24 Loss
	7bb Boys Millbrae vs		18-24 Loss Loss
4:15	7bb Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame 8bb Boys Millbrae vs	SHEA	
4:15 4:15	7bb Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame 8bb Boys Millbrae vs Brisbane 7a Boys Millbrae vs	SHEA SSF	Loss
4:15 4:15 5:05	7bb Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame 8bb Boys Millbrae vs Brisbane 7a Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame 8a Boys Millbrae vs	SHEA SSF SHEA	Loss 19-35 Loss
4:15 4:15 5:05 5:55 6:55	7bb Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame  8bb Boys Millbrae vs Brisbane  7a Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame  8a Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame	SHEA SHEA SHEA SHEA	Loss 19-35 Loss 15-55 Loss
4:15 4:15 5:05 5:55 6:55	7bb Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame  8bb Boys Millbrae vs Brisbane  7a Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame  8a Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame  8a Girls Millbrae vs Burlingame	SHEA SHEA SHEA SHEA	Loss 19-35 Loss 15-55 Loss
4:15 4:15 5:05 5:55 6:55	7bb Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame  8bb Boys Millbrae vs Brisbane  7a Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame  8a Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame  8a Girls Millbrae vs Burlingame  aursday, December 12t  8a Girls Millbrae vs	SHEA SHEA SHEA SHEA	Loss 19-35 Loss 15-55 Loss 40-8 Win

#### vs Hillsborough

5:55	7b Boys Millbrae North vs Hillsborough Gold	SHEA	3-21 Loss
M	<mark>londay, December 16</mark> th	1	
5:05	7th Girls Red Millbrae vs Hillsborough	CRK	7-32 Loss
5:55	8b Boys Red Millbrae vs Hillsborough Gold	CRK	36-21 Win
5:55	8b Boys White Millbrae vs Burlingame Silver	BIS GYM	
6:55	8b Boys Black Millbrae vs Burlingame White	BIS GYM	
Tu	uesday, December 17th	1	
4:15	7th Girls White Millbrae vs South San Francisco	SHEA	8-23 Loss
4:15	7a Boys Millbrae vs South San Francisco	SSF	23-35 Loss
5:05	8a Girls Millbrae vs Hillsborough	SHEA	48-9 Win
5:05	7bb Boys Millbrae vs South San Francisco	SSF	26-34 Loss
5:05	8bb Boys Millbrae vs San Bruno Green	PKSD	42-18 Win
5:55	8b Girls Millbrae vs Hillsborough	SHEA	20-9 Win
5:55	8a Boys Millbrae vs San Bruno	PKSD	75-20 Win
7:45	8b Boys White Millbrae vs Hillsborough White	CRK	
We	dnesday, December 18	Sth	
4:15	8b Girls Millbrae vs Burlingame	SHEA	53-6 Win
4:15	7bb Boys Millbrae vs Brisbane	SSF	28-34 Loss

5:05	8a Girls Millbrae vs South San Francisco	SHEA	40-18 Win
5:55	8a Boys Millbrae vs South San Francisco	SHEA	31-28 Win
6:55	7b Boys Millbrae North vs Burlingame Orange	SHEA	27-47 Loss
7	<mark>Γhursday, December 19t</mark>	h	
4:15	Thursday, December 19t  7b Boys Millbrae North vs Hillsborough Blue	<b>h</b> SHEA	10-28 Loss

### December 20th - January 5th Winter Recess No Practices

	Monday, January 6th		
5:05	8a Girls Millbrae vs Hillsborough	CRK	55-25 Win
	Tuesday, January 7th		
4:15	7th Girls White Millbrae vs San Bruno	SHEA	
4:15	7a Boys Millbrae vs San Bruno	PKSD	20-22 Loss
5:05	8b Boys Red Millbrae vs Hillsborough Blue	SHEA	30-33 Loss
5:05	7bb Boys Millbrae vs San Bruno	PKSD	
5:55	7b Boys Millbrae North vs Hillsborough Blue	SHEA	
5:55	8bb Boys Millbrae vs South San Francisco	SSF	63-22 Win
	Wednesday, January 8th	า	

4:15	7bb Boys Millbrae vs San Bruno	SHEA	48-19 Win
5:05	7a Boys Millbrae vs San Bruno	SHEA	18-23 Loss
5:05	7b Boys North Millbrae vs South San Francisco Gold	SSF	
5:55	8bb Boys Millbrae vs San Bruno White	SHEA	32-20 Win
6:55	8b Girls Millbrae vs South San Francisco	SSF	
7:45	8b Boys Black Millbrae vs Burlingame Black	BIS MPR	
	Thursday, January 9th		
4:15	7th Girls Red Millbrae vs Hillsborough	TAYLOR	12-20 Loss
5:05	7th Girls White vs Burlingame Blue	BIS GYM	9-29 Loss
5:05	8b Boys Red Millbrae vs Hillsborough White	TAYLOR	43-34 Win
5:55	8a Girls Millbrae vs San Bruno	PKSD	
5:55	8b Boys White Millbrae vs 8b Boys Black	TAYLOR	27-34 BLK WIN
6:55	8b Girls Millbrae vs Hillsborough	CRK	14-5 Win
6:55	8bb Boys Millbrae vs San Bruno White	TAYLOR	44-19 Win
7:45	8a Boys Millbrae vs Hillsborough	CRK	29-21 Win
	Monday, January 13th		
4:15	8b Boys Black Millbrae vs 8b Boys Red Millbrae	SHEA	Red Win
5:05	7th Girls White Millbrae vs Hillsborough	CRK	

5:05	7b Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame Orange	BIS GYM	
5:05	8b Boys White Millbrae vs Burlingame White	SHEA	Win
5:55	8a Girls Millbrae vs Hillsborough	SHEA	Win
5:55	7a Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame	BIS GYM	
6:55	8b Girls Millbrae vs Hillsborough	SHEA	Win
6:55	7bb Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame	BIS GYM	
	Tuesday, January 14th		
4:15	7th Girls Red Millbrae vs South San Francisco	Terra Bay	
4:15	7a Boys Millbrae vs Hillsborough	SHEA	
5:05	8a Boys Millbrae vs Hillsborough	SHEA	
6:55	7bb Boys Millbrae vs Brisbane	SHEA	
5:55	8bb Boys Millbrae vs Hillsborough	SHEA	
	Wednesday, January 15t	:h	
4:15	8b Boys White Millbrae vs Hillsborough Blue	SHEA	
5:05	8b Boys Black Millbrae vs Hillsborough Blue	SHEA	
5:55	8a Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame	BIS GYM	
5:55	8a Girls Millbrae vs South San Francisco	TERRA BAY	
6:55	8bb Boys Millbrae vs Burlingame	BIS GYM	

# Thursday, January 16th

4:15	8b Boys Red Millbrae vs Burlingame Blue	SHEA
5:05	7th Girls Red Millbrae vs San Bruno	SHEA
5:55	7th Girls White Millbrae vs Burlingame Blue	SHEA
6:55	8b Girls Millbrae vs South San Francisco	SHEA
7:45	8a Boys Millbrae vs South San Francisco	TERRA BAY

# Tuesday, January 21st

4:15	7th Girls White Millbrae vs Burlingame White	BIS GYM
4:15	7th Girls Red Millbrae vs Burlingame Blue	SHEA

## Wednesday, January 22nd

4:15	7th Girls White Millbrae vs 7th Red Millbrae	SHEA
5:05	7b Boys North Millbrae vs South San Francisco Gold	SHEA
5:55	7a Boys Millbrae vs South San Francisco	SHEA
6:55	7bb Boys Millbrae vs South San Francisco	SHEA

## Thursday, January 23rd

4:15	7a Boys Millbrae vs	PRKS
	San Bruno	

## Monday, January 20th

No Practices MLK JR. Day

8th Grade Playoffs

**Start End of January** 

To be updated!

Playoff brackets are available on individual schedules!